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January

Fri, January 12, 2024 New Student Orientation
Fri, January 12, 2024 Mixer 2.0
Sat, January 13, 2024 100 Years of Art
Mon, January 15, 2024 Washburn Tech MLK Observance
Tue, January 16, 2024 Martin Luther King Jr. Celebration
Wed, January 17, 2024 FAFSA Drop-In Sessions
Sun, January 21, 2024 God's Bods Mass Schedule
Mon, January 22, 2024 Music Bingo
Mon, January 22, 2024 Black Student Union Meeting
Tue, January 23, 2024 National Pie Day
Tue, January 23, 2024 Meet the Greeks
Wed, January 24, 2024 FREE Pepsi Tasting
Wed, January 24, 2024 DIY Zen Garden
Wed, January 24, 2024 FAFSA Drop-In Session
Wed, January 24, 2024 Historical Movie Night - Barbarosa
Thu, January 25, 2024 DIY Instruments
Fri, January 26, 2024 Admitted Senior Day
Fri, January 26, 2024 Fun at Work Day
Sun, January 28, 2024 Catholic Campus Center Mass
Mon, January 29, 2024 Light the Lamp
Mon, January 29, 2024 Kansas Day Speaker - Davis Hammet
Mon, January 29, 2024 BSU Meeting
Tue, January 30, 2024 Everyone's Birthday
Tue, January 30, 2024 Alpha Delta Recruitment Week


